                                       1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
                                         E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
            PL-L40W (4 pins) Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Offices  Retail  Corridors/Stairwells  Lobbies/Atriums Hotel Rooms
Airport/Train Stations  Coves/Valences  Building Facades Work Stations
Walkways/Courtyards  Parking Garages  Conversion Kits Screw Adapter
   SC-Wall Sconce            1X2-Parabolic                 2x2-Parabolic            SM-Surface Mount             TR-Track
   PT-Post Top             UC-Under Cabinet          LL-Linear Strip IN-Indirect pendant        FL-Floor Lights
Features:
• The 4-pin base allows for operation on rapid start, electronic and dimming circuits
• Particularly well suited to commercial interior lighting application
Type Nominal Luminous Rendering Color Rated Lamp Dimensions (mm)    Std. Pkg.
 Watt(W) Flux(Lm) index(Ra) Temp.(K) Ave. life(h) Base d h1 h2 D CTN (pcs)
PL-L18W 18 1200 82 2700 ↓  2G11 17 217 195 38
PL-L24W 24 1700 82 3500 ↓  2G11 17 317 295 38
PL-L36W 36 2700 82 4200 ↓ 10000 2G11 17 411 379 38 50
PL-L40W 40 3100 82 5000↓  2G11 17 533 501 38
PL-L55W 55 4100 82   6400  2G11 17 533 501 38
• Lamp life defined according to international standard
	                                       1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
	                                         E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
	            PL-L40W (4 pins) Compact Fluorescent Lamp